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R Squad After 3 Games

S Bowler

A Ricky Schissler

A Kerry Painter (SS)
A John West

A Darron Peters

A Joe Goldstein

A Kevin Croucher (SS)

A Robert Brown
A John Burkett

A Mike Klosin

A Toby Contreras
A Ed Silva (SS)

A Bo Goergen

A Mike Clemence
A Kevin Anderson

A Darrell Adams (SS)

A Paula Vidad

A Terry Wiley

A Greg Turner

A Jerry Anderson
A Greg Scheetz (SS)

A Stan Winters (SS)

A Bill Hewlett (SS)
A Jim Lesiuk (SS)
A Joe Petrovich

A Dave Chew (SS)
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226
236
218
226
214
193
181
236
213
203
209
175
196
218
231
175
216
212
180
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R Squad After 3 Games

S Bowler
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22167

SS=

A Jay Gneiting (SS)
A Galen Keas (SS)
A Chris Keane

A Jerry Dwiggins
A Nelson Sand (SS)
A Ken Reynolds
Super Senior

A Scott Dobie
~ A Jeff Circle (SS)

A Dave Halte (SS)

A Kevin Sweetman

A Ross McDonald (SS)

A Wayne Manwill
A John Austin

A Felix Garcia

A John Hricsina
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524
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461
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176.33
175.67
174.67
168.33
165.67
165.33
164.33
163.00
160.67
153.67
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